Boys Modifed Soccer - 4

Division |
Lancaster

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

WS West

Division Il

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Starpoint

Amherst
Williamsville South

Division Il

West Seneca East
Cheektowaga
Pioneer 7-8-9
Lake Shore 7-8-9
Maryvale
Iroquois
Lackawanna

Division IV
Tonawanda 7-8-9
Depew 7-8-9
Springville

Alden

East Aurora

Eden

Holland - 7-8-9

26

1230
1083
1035
981
936
830

789
747
711
699
650
573

482

410

404
402
401
398

282
195

Girls Modifed Soccer - 4

Division |
Lancaster

Orchard Park
Frontier

Frontier #2
Williamsville North
Clarence

WS West

Division Il

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Starpoint

Amherst
Williamsville South
West Seneca East

Division 111
Cheektowaga 7-8-9
Pioneer

Lake Shore 7-8-9
Maryvale

Iroquois
Lackawanna
Tonawanda 7-8-9

Division IV
Depew 7-8-9
Springville
Alden

East Aurora
Eden 7-8-9
JFK 7-8-9
Holland - 7-8-9

FALL 23-24 MODIFIED

28

1230
1083
1035
1035
981
936
830

789
747
711
699
650

Girls Volleyball - 4
Division |

Lancaster

Lancaster #2
Orchard Park
Frontier

Frontier #2
Williamsville North
Clarence

Division Il

WS West

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Starpoint

Amherst
Williamsville South

Division 111

West Seneca East
Cheektowaga
Pioneer

Lake Shore
Maryvale
Iroquois
Lackawanna

Division IV
Depew
Springville
Alden

East Aurora
Cleveland Hill
**Eden

JFK

Holland

29

1230
1230
1083
1035
1035
981

936

Field Hockey - 2
Division |
Lancaster

West Seneca W/E
Orchard Park
Williamsville North
Clarence

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Williamsville East

Division Il

Starpoint

Amherst
Williamsville South
Pioneer

East Aurora / Holland
Iroquois

Eden

15

1230
1109
1083
981
936
789
747
711

699
650
573
513
469
467
282



Cross Country -
Division |
Williamsville CSD
Lancaster

West Seneca West/East
Orchard Park
Frontier
Clarence

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Starpoint
Cheektowaga/JFK
Amherst

Lake Shore
Maryvale
Iroquois
Lackawanna
Springville

Alden

East Aurora
Eden

Global Concepts

27

1230
1109
1083
1035

789
747
699
651
650

482
467
410
401
398

282
201

Boys Volleyball - 3
Division |

Lancaster

Orchard Park
Frontier
Williamsville North
Clarence

WS West

Division Il

Sweet Home
Hamburg
Williamsville East
Starpoint

Amherst
Williamsville South

Division 111

West Seneca East
Cheektowaga 7-8-9
Lake Shore
Maryvale
EA/Holland
Iroquois 7-8-9
Eden/North Collins

FALL 23-24 MODIFIED

19

1230
1083
1035
981
936
830

789
747
711
699
650
573

557
513
512
482
469
467
343



